6th Grade Accelerated Reader Grading System

Second Semester (2008)-2009

	Points

Earned
	Percentage

Score
	Points

Earned
	Percentage

Score

	1
	15%
	21
	81%

	2
	30%
	22
	82%

	3
	45%
	23
	83%

	4
	60%
	24
	84%

	5
	65%
	25
	85%

	6
	66%
	26
	86%

	7
	67%
	27
	87%

	8
	68%
	28
	88%

	9
	69%
	29
	89%

	10
	70%
	30
	90%

	11
	71%
	31
	91%

	12
	72%
	32
	92%

	13
	73%
	33
	93%

	14
	74%
	34
	94%

	15
	75%
	35
	95%

	16
	76%
	36
	96%

	17
	77%
	37
	97%

	18
	78%
	38
	98%

	19
	79%
	39
	99%

	20
	80%
	40
	100%


    Note: Accelerated Reader has a total of 100 points per marking period.
